[CASE NAME,e.g.  Smith vs. Jones; CASE NUMBER, e.g. 22STCV12345]
ATTACHMENT  5.b.
Additional Proceedings To Be Included in the Reporter’s Transcript


	
	Date
	Dept.
	Full or Partial Day
	Description
	Reporter’s Name
	Previously prepared? (yes or no)

	5
	[bookmark: _GoBack]
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	



If the trial in your case was long, or if many proceedings of any kind are needed for an adequate appellate record, add additional numbered rows for additional proceedings as needed.  Also, add additional rows and additional pages if needed.  (For Microsoft Word users, if you don’t know how to add rows to tables, see the Help menu for instructions.)
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